
Il

TH{E BARRISTER.

CONTENTS.

Editoria1 - - - -

Vacation - - - -

lu the Suprerne Court - -

Practice Points Reported - -

Short Notes of Curreut Cases -

Ontario Higli Court - -

Modern Trade fionopolies -

Sir James Fitzjames Stephen as a Judge
The American Eagle not Dead -

Orators and Oratory - -

" Ridiing the Circuit"
Common Lam, Trade Marks
Autumu Assizes- - -

Briefs from lExelianges -

The No. 6.

Remington
Typewriter

A DEVELOPMENT
NOT AN EXPERIMENT
Mally Notable Improvenients stuecessfully
incorporated. into this new mnodel, retain-
Ing the esentil features of siniplicity aud
aIurabiIity for* which the Remnigton is
fanions.

GEO. BENGOEJGH
45 Adelaide St. East

TORONTO - - ONT.

CEORE A. SHERIN
oe

...Merchant

....Tailor
e.

A choice selection of English.
Irish and Scotchl Tweeds in
stock. All orders executed in
first -class style, at reîsonable
prices.

0,

l ue Patiroitage of.Lawvycis and Lau'
Stuf1ents sýpecially 2rcquestcd.

e.

239 VICTrORIAL STREET
TORONTO.

PAGE.
305
306
307
308
310
311
314
317
317
318
319
320
321
3 22


