#### THE BARRISTER.

#### CONTENTS.

•			•			ı		PAGE.
Editorial -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	305
Vacation - ·	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	306
In the Supreme Co	urt	_	· <b>-</b>	-	-		-	307
Practice Points Re	ported	-	_	-	-	•	-	308
Short Notes of Cu	rrent C	ases	-	-	-	-	-	310
Ontario High Cour	rt	-	-	-	-	-	-	311
Modern Trade Mon	opolies	_	-	-	-	-	-	314
Sir James Fitzjame	s Stepl	en as	a Judge	-	-		-	317
The American Eag.			-	-	-	-	-	317
Orators and Orator		_	_	-	-	-	-	318
"Riding the Circui	ť"	-	-	-		-	-	319
Common Law Trad	le Mark	:8	-	مر -	-	-	-	320
Autumn Assizes	-	-	-	-		-	-	321
Briefs from Exchar	iges	-	-,	-	-	-	-	322

#### The No. 6.



## Remington Typewriter

#### A DEVELOPMENT NOT AN EXPERIMENT

Many Notable Improvements successfully incorporated into this new model, retaining the essential features of simplicity and durability for which the Remington is famous.

#### GEO. BENGOUGH

45 Adelaide St. East

ONT.

TORONTO - - -

# •

GEORGE A. SHERRIN

## ....Merchant ....Tailor

A choice selection of English. Irish and Scotch Tweeds in stock. All orders executed in first class style, at reasonable prices.

1 ne Patronage of Lawyers and Law Students specially requested.

### 239 VICTORIA STREET

TORONTO.